ESTB. 1978

WATERWORKS

Ludlow

Ludlow Three Way Diverter Valve Trim for Thermostatic with Roman Numerals and
Lever Handle

Style #: LD3T10

Available in Dark Brass, Brass, Copper, Matte Gold, Burnished Brass, Gold, Burnished Nickel, Dark Nickel, Matte Nickel and Vintage Brass

WATERWORKS.COM (800) 899-6757



ESTB. 1978

WATERWORKS

THE COLLECTION: Ludlow

Our fresh take on American industrial design comes in three styles, each of them clean-lined, and distinct to Waterworks.

FEATURES

Lever Handle

Stocked in a Chrome, Nickel and Brass

AVAILABLE OPTIONS

Metal Finish
Matte Nickel
Burnished Nickel
Burnished Brass
Copper

Dark Brass
Vintage Brass
Dark Nickel
Gold

Matte Gold

Brass

WATERWORKS.COM

Item Number
LD3T10-MN
LD3T10-BUN
LD3T10-BB
LD3T10-CPR
LD3T10-DB
LD3T10-VTB
LD3T10-DN
LD3T10-G
LD3T10-MG
05-81075-84593

(800) 899-6757

Allows water to be switched between different shower features such as a shower head, handshower, rain head, or tub spout
Feature Roman Numerals representing outlet position

Price
£611
£611
£611
£752
£752
£752
£752
£1,175
£1,175
£470



